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 677,037,557
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 284,394,361
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 141,579,044
 222,994,929

 1,801,326

 
 
 

 3,035,300
 4,287,400

 150,538

 188,384
 19,429,222

 

 188,384
 19,429,222

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

SECTOR CENTRAL  1,039,948,451  1,020,330,845  646,482,308  366,375,299   7,473,238  19,617,606  19,617,606   
 1,039,948,451  1,020,330,845  646,482,308  366,375,299   7,473,238  19,617,606  19,617,606   

Tribunal Superior Agrario
Tribunales Unitarios Agrarios
Oficialía Mayor

TOTAL


